DrolD@C

STRIKER BRUSHES

Ideal for all
paints, varnishes
and woodstain

45° head for
optimum contact

High capacity

synthetic head

sl Long wooden handle

Description

This sturdy, trade quality 100% synthetic bristle striker brush has a head in the distinctive round striker shape
for high capacity paint holding. The head is set at an angle for optimum contact with the surface and a long
handle that gives an extended reach, enabling awkward areas like high walls and ceilings or behind gutters and
pipes to be reached without having to resort to ladders or platforms. It is ideal for applying water- and
solvent-based paints including emulsion and masonry paints to smooth or textured surfaces, and woodstains
and varnishes to fences, sheds and other timber surfaces.
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Purchase
Multiple

Commodity Code
9603401000

(Stockist)

Barcode

Description

Size

Code
SB7
SB1

12

5019200103904
5019200015153
5019200015177
5019200118489

Striker brush

0.75" (19mm) x 11"
1” (25mm) x 15"

9603401000

6
6
4

Striker brush

9603401000
9603401000

Striker brush

2" (50mm) x 24"

SB2

Striker brush

2" (50mm) x 48"

SB2ER
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